Find a contact near you by
visiting gewater.com or
e-mailing custhelp@ge.com.
Americas
Watertown, MA
+1-617-926-2500
Europe/Middle East/Africa
Heverlee, Belgium

mended Flow Rate
3. Read Flow Rate in GPM. Nomograph for High Viscosity Liquids Per 10 Inch Length
Ordering Information
Type Nominal Micron
Rating (µm)
Length
inch (cm)
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer Material
HPF 03 = 3
05 = 5
10 = 10
15 = 15
25 = 25
50 = 50
75 = 75
100 = 100
9 ¾ (24.8)
10 (25.4)
19½ (49.5)
20 (50.8)
29¼ (74.3)
30 (76.2)
39 (99.1)
40 (101.6)
E =  222 O-ring
L =  Extended Core
X =  Standard Plain
End (no gasket)
S =  Solid End
X =  Plain End (no
gasket)
O-Rings
S= Silicone
V = Viton1
B = Buna
1Viton is a registered
trademark of Dupont